
Nurture. Inspire. Prepare.  

 
Term Dates 2024-25 
 
Autumn Term 2024 
Inset day: Monday 2nd September (school closed) 
Inset day: Tuesday 3rd September (school closed) 
Term Starts: Wednesday 4th September 
Inset day: Friday 25th October (school closed) 
Holiday: Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November  
Term Ends: Friday 20th December 
Holiday: Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 
 
Spring Term 2025 
Inset day: Monday 6th Jan (school closed) 
Term Starts: Tuesday 7th January  
Holiday: Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February 
Term Ends: Friday 11 April 
Holiday: Monday 14 April – Friday 25 April 
Easter Sunday: Sunday 20 April 
 
Summer Term 2025 
Inset day: Monday 28th April (school closed) 
Term Starts: Tuesday 29th April 
May Day: Monday 5 May (school closed) 
Holiday: Monday 26 May – Friday 30 May 
Term Ends: Monday 21 July 
Inset day: Monday 21st July (school closed in lieu of twilight) 
Holiday: Monday 21st July – Friday 29th August 
 
Autumn Term 2025 
Inset day: Monday 1st September (school closed) 
Inset day: Tuesday 2nd September (school closed) 
Term Starts: Wednesday 3rd September 
 
Future Years 
 
We follow Staffordshire County Council term dates. In addition, each school selects 5 
inset days (school closures) for training each year as a minimum.  
 
Please click here to view Staffordshire County Council term dates.  
 
Booking Holidays 
 
When booking any holiday please be aware that the school must refer families to the local 
authority for any day that a child is taken out of school for a holiday. It is Staffordshire 
Council that decides whether to then apply a fixed penalty notice.  
 
Please note that national regulations around unauthorised absence are changing and 
becoming more stringent.    
 
Please click here to view our Attendance Policy (found under Streethay Policies). 
 

https://www.staffordshire.gov.uk/education/termdates.aspx
https://www.streethayprimary.org.uk/key-docs/policies

